Direct and Manual Fastening System
www.rawlplug.com 1
SP-KSC plastic collated pins
Nails on plastic for steel and concrete, designed together with powder nail guns
for heavy construction applications
Certificate
Product information
Features and benefits
•	 Ballistic  point  increases  performance  into
the base material.  This  special  design  is
responsible  for providing  best  load be­
aring  values  for this  type  of fixing
•	 Smooth  shank  for low penetration  resi­
stance
•	 Plastic  collation  provides  protection  from
deterioration  by weather  conditions  or
high humidity
•	 Compatible  with leading  manufactures  to­
ols currently  on the market
Applications
•	 Electrical  cable  and pipe
clamps
•	 Fixing  pipes  and cables  in
HVAC  systems
•	 Formwork  installation
•	 Installation  of temproary  han­
drails  and balustrading
Base materials
•	 Concrete  C20/25-C50/60
•	 Reinforced  concrete
•	 Concrete  Slab
•	 Unreinforced  concrete
•	 Solid  Concrete  Block
Direct and Manual Fastening System
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product commercial data
Index
Fastener
diameter
Length
Head type
Shank ty­
pe
Finish Collation
Carton
quantity
Fasteners
per strip Protec­
tion
Box we­
ight
Outer we­
ight
EAN
[mm] [mm] [pcs] [pcs] kg kg
SP-KSC-8/16T 3.7 16 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Plastic
strip
500 10 2.17 10.86
59066751
39470
SP-KSC-8/19T 3.7 19 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Plastic
strip
500 10
Up to 4
microns
1.27 15.21
59066751
39487
SP-KSC-8/22T 3.7 22 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Plastic
strip
500 10
Up to 4
microns
1.33 15.93
59066751
39494
SP-KSC-8/27T 3.7 27 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Plastic
strip
500 10
Up to 4
microns
1.52 18.28
59066751
39500
SP-KSC-8/32T 3.7 32 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Plastic
strip
500 10
Up to 4
microns
1.74 20.84
59066751
39517
SP-KSC-8/37T 3.7 37 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Plastic
strip
500 10
Up to 4
microns
1.90 22.80
59066751
39524
SP-KSC-8/42T 3.7 42 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Plastic
strip
500 10
Up to 4
microns
2.15 25.83
59066751
39531
SP-KSC-8/47T 3.7 47 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Plastic
strip
500 10
Up to 4
microns
2.39 11.95
59066751
67022
SP-KSC-8/52T 3.7 52 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Plastic
strip
400 10
Up to 4
microns
2.62 2.62
59066751
39555
SP-KSC-8/57T 3.7 57 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Plastic
strip
300 10
Up to 4
microns
1.64 8.20
59066751
39562
SP-KSC-8/62T 3.7 62 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Plastic
strip
300 10
Up to 4
microns
3.10 37.20
59066751
67084
SP-KSC-8/67T 3.7 67 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Plastic
strip
300 10
Up to 4
microns
1.75 21.00
59066751
39586
SP-KSC-8/72T 3.7 72 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Plastic
strip
300 10
Up to 4
microns
2.12 25.41
59066751
39593
SP-KSC-8/32 3.7 32 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Plastic
strip
500 10
Up to 4
microns
1.57 28.33
59066751
39647
SP-KSC-8/37 3.7 37 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Plastic
strip
500 10
Up to 4
microns
1.84 9.18
59066751
39654